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Final Results
Golden City Club Shoot 5

2021-03-06
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Golden City Club Shoot 5 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 772.4540 7. Carlo Belletti +Open SS U ZAF

2 95.11 734.6920 44. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open S A ZAF

3 91.60 707.5354 42. Leroy Barter +Open S A ZAF

4 88.58 684.2582 21. Joel Cohen +Open SS A ZAF

5 83.86 647.7987 50. Walter Dajee +Open S U ZWE daj

6 76.50 590.9495 32. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

7 73.43 567.1969 11. Clive Pedersen +Open SS B ZAF

8 70.77 546.6809 19. cHris Marais +Open SS B ZAF

9 58.32 450.4779 17. Coert Erasmus -Open S U ZAF

10 56.24 434.4223 40. Mohammed Hansia +Open - U ZAF

11 30.77 237.7209 36. Graham Donald +Open S U ZAF

12 28.82 222.5942 18. Gideon Jouber +Open SS U ZAF

DQ 41. Ronnie Van Der Merwe -Open J U ZAF william
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Golden City Club Shoot 5 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 782.9157 43. Freddie Labuschagne +Standard - A ZAF freddie

2 83.56 654.2068 26. Fanie Otto +Standard S C ZAF

3 64.79 507.2354 27. Keith Trollip -Standard - C ZAF

4 50.77 397.4509 22. Sean Moffett -Standard SS U ZAF 4801105045089

5 48.66 380.9686 31. Derick Van Den Berg -Standard - U ZAF

6 48.09 376.4783 37. Steven Barrett -Standard - U ZAF

7 35.34 276.6660 20. Gavin Warburton -Standard SS U ZAF

8 24.28 190.0997 51. Martin Menezes -Standard - U ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 5 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 818.6755 13. Johan Otto -Production J B ZAF

2 82.63 676.4434 16. wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

3 67.93 556.1459 23. Schalk Du Plessis -Production - U ZAF schalk

4 47.97 392.7581 14. Lehan Potgieter -Production SJ U ZAF minicane

5 44.49 364.2236 10. Duane Wessels -Production - U ZAF

6 43.03 352.2546 28. Larry Class -Production S M ZAF

7 15.62 127.9169 6. Beverly Pancoust -Production L U ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 5 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 810.6723 34. Davin Vincent Giles -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF

2 89.88 728.6093 25. Eddie Smith +Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF

3 83.76 679.0354 2. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF french

4 80.54 652.9292 45. Dion Du Bruyn -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE

5 80.10 649.3478 15. Christopher Hanscombe -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF

6 79.00 640.4037 5. Deon Potgieter -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF

7 78.98 640.2350 1. Herman Potgieter -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF harrycane

8 57.97 469.9522 49. Billy Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF billy
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Golden City Club Shoot 5 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 781.1795 33. Jordan Barr -Production Optics - C ZAF

2 97.23 759.5489 47. Jan Harm Jacobs -Production Optics S U ZAF

3 88.25 689.3549 12. Eugene Jonker -Production Optics - U ZAF

4 87.03 679.8988 55. Mark Atkins -Production Optics S A ZAF

5 80.33 627.5603 8. Peter Lindstrom -Production Optics - U ZAF pistolpete

6 79.21 618.7434 9. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S U ZAF

7 63.12 493.1143 30. Kevin Trollip -Production Optics - C ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 5 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 798.9237 57. Leroy Barter +Custom S A ZAF

2 93.96 750.6777 54. Freddie Labuschagne +Custom - A ZAF freddie

3 83.46 666.7657 56. Ronel Barter +Custom S B ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 5 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 734.6920 44. Kenny Van Der Merwe +Open S A ZAF

2 96.30 707.5354 42. Leroy Barter +Open S A ZAF

3 88.17 647.7988 50. Walter Dajee +Open S U ZWE daj

4 80.43 590.9495 32. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

5 61.32 450.4779 17. Coert Erasmus -Open S U ZAF

6 32.36 237.7209 36. Graham Donald +Open S U ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 5 - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 772.4539 7. Carlo Belletti +Open SS U ZAF

2 88.58 684.2581 21. Joel Cohen +Open SS A ZAF

3 73.43 567.1969 11. Clive Pedersen +Open SS B ZAF

4 70.77 546.6810 19. cHris Marais +Open SS B ZAF

5 28.82 222.5942 18. Gideon Jouber +Open SS U ZAF
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Golden City Club Shoot 5 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 810.6723 34. Davin Vincent Giles -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF

2 89.88 728.6093 25. Eddie Smith +Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF

3 80.54 652.9292 45. Dion Du Bruyn -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE

4 78.98 640.2350 1. Herman Potgieter -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF harrycane

5 57.97 469.9522 49. Billy Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF billy


